
Bezirk Vorderpfalz-Süd 2015/16

Kreisliga Nord Schüler
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.01.2016 10:00 t/v (1)

11:00 (1)
13:30 (2)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSG Haßloch
TTV Edenkoben
TTV Römerberg
TTG Mußbach (a.K.)
SV Iggelbach

TTC Burrweiler
TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.)
TTC Speyer
ASV Waldsee
VfL Duttweiler

6:3
6:0
6:0
6:0
4:6

Sa. 23.01.2016 10:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 v (1)
16:00 (1)

TSG Haßloch
ASV Waldsee
TTC Speyer
VfL Duttweiler
TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.)

SV Iggelbach
TTV Edenkoben
TTG Mußbach (a.K.)
TTV Römerberg
TTC Burrweiler

6:3
0:6
1:6
5:5
2:6

Sa. 30.01.2016 11:00 (1)
13:30 (2)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 t/v (1)

TTV Edenkoben
TTV Römerberg
TTG Mußbach (a.K.)
SV Iggelbach
TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.)

TTC Speyer
TSG Haßloch
VfL Duttweiler
TTC Burrweiler
ASV Waldsee

6:0 NA
6:1
4:6
2:6
1:6

Mi. 10.02.2016 18:00 v (1) VfL Duttweiler TTV Edenkoben 1:6
Sa. 13.02.2016 10:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TSG Haßloch
TTC Speyer
TTC Burrweiler
TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.)

TTG Mußbach (a.K.)
ASV Waldsee
TTV Römerberg
SV Iggelbach

5:5
6:2
6:0
2:6

Do.
 

18.02.2016
 

18:30 h/v (1)
 

 TTG Mußbach (a.K.)
Halle: Festhalle Raiffeis...

TTC Burrweiler
 

6:2
 

Sa. 20.02.2016 11:00 (1)
13:30 (2)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TTV Edenkoben
TTV Römerberg
ASV Waldsee
TTC Speyer

TSG Haßloch
SV Iggelbach
VfL Duttweiler
TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.)

6:1
6:2
3:6
3:6

Do. 25.02.2016 18:30 v (1)
18:30 v (1)

TTC Burrweiler
TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.)

TTV Edenkoben
TTV Römerberg

6:3
0:6

Sa. 27.02.2016 10:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSG Haßloch
VfL Duttweiler
SV Iggelbach

ASV Waldsee
TTC Speyer
TTG Mußbach (a.K.)

6:1
6:1
2:6

Sa. 05.03.2016 11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 t/h/v (2)

TTV Edenkoben
TTC Speyer
TTG Mußbach (a.K.)
VfL Duttweiler
TTC Burrweiler

SV Iggelbach
TSG Haßloch
TTV Römerberg
TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.)
ASV Waldsee

6:0
1:6
6:2
6:1
6:0

Sa. 12.03.2016 10:00 (1)
13:30 (2)
14:00 t/v (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TSG Haßloch
TTV Römerberg
ASV Waldsee
TTC Burrweiler
TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.)

VfL Duttweiler
TTV Edenkoben
SV Iggelbach
TTC Speyer
TTG Mußbach (a.K.)

6:2
0:6 NA

3:6
6:0
0:6

Di. 22.03.2016 18:00 v (1) TTC Burrweiler II (a.K.) TSG Haßloch 0:6
Mi. 13.04.2016 18:00 v (1) VfL Duttweiler TTC Burrweiler 3:6
Fr. 15.04.2016 18:30 v (1) ASV Waldsee TTV Römerberg 1:6
Sa. 16.04.2016 11:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
TTV Edenkoben
TTC Speyer

TTG Mußbach (a.K.)
SV Iggelbach

6:2
1:6
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